Election for
Date

Number to be elected

Valid votes
Invalid votes
Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

Mr Mick Barr

Ms Linda Newman
Mr Tom Hickey
Non-transferable
Totals

UCU-President APPENDIX B
7/3/07
1
13727
2988
6132.5
1.49g
ERS97
Stage 2
First Exclusion of
Preferences Mr Tom Hickey
4351 822 5173
5990 1102 7092 Elected
3386 -3386 -

1462 1462
13727 13727



